
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

5 

96 

25 

80 

#01 

111 

37 

49 

62 

31 

48 

2 

32 

55 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

EP 

SRF 

EP 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

Name 

Lincoln Young 

Matt Rowe 

Jason Conzo 

Ben Wallace 

Mark Saviet 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Don Stevenson 

Thomas Kirchman 

Leslie Kurz 

Dale Furnia 

Nat Wentworth 

Tristan Welling 

Andrew Bairley 

Member_ID 

454604 

260131 

650341 

554386 

48669_1 

539413 

461478 

393728 

236545 

376211 

187496 

288966_0 

273750_1 

437774 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:43.290 

1:43.451 

1:43.488 

1:47.021 

1:47.784 

1:49.597 

1:50.183 

1:51.605 

1:54.843 

1:54.959 

1:56.296 

1:56.739 

1:59.097 

2:01.644 

Diff 

0.161 

0.198 

3.731 

4.494 

6.307 

6.893 

8.315 

11.553 

11.669 

13.006 

13.449 

15.807 

18.354 

Sponsor 

Motul ARMA Ogio GoPro Skullcandy 

E U I Racing 

Motion Dynamics 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service While You Slee

Rosmar Racing 

Curry Flurry Racing 

marycurtinproductions 

M!sf!t Rac!ng 

Eriksson Industries 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/11/2021 12:09:54 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/pig-roast-weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 2 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:42:43 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/11/2021 09:20 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Qualifying Results


